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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Lange6068
Marcov Sharp

8.800 9.200 8.9009.000 35.900
4T 2T 2T 6 1 

1 

Samantha Gouthro6124
MGC Pembroke

8.750 8.900 9.2009.000 35.850
7 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Julie Kudirka6066
Marcov Sharp

8.850 9.200 8.6009.000 35.650
3 3T 4T 12 3 

3 

Ashley Amershek6188
Jeans

8.600 8.100 9.5009.300 35.500
8T 14 1 1 4 

4 

Ava Derochers6115
MGC Pembroke

8.800 9.400 8.4508.800 35.450
5T 1 6T 14 5 

5 

Juliana Buckley6061
Marcov Sharp

8.550 9.050 9.0008.800 35.400
10 5 7T 5 6 

6 

Ava La Brecque6067
Marcov Sharp

8.400 9.100 8.7009.000 35.200
11 4 5T 11 7 

7 

Ida Milton6149
TK Watertown

9.100 8.200 9.1508.700 35.150
1 13 10* 3 8T

8T

Cassie Marrella6184
Jeans

9.000 8.600 8.8508.700 35.150
2 7 9* 7T 9T

9T

Danielle De Oliveira6189
Jeans

8.800 8.500 8.8508.800 34.950
6T 8T 8T 8T 10 

10 

Myla Oliveira6182
Jeans

8.300 8.500 9.0508.550 34.400
13T 9T 12 4 11 

11 

Nicole Brandao- Tejeda6140
TK Watertown

8.350 8.300 8.7508.700 34.100
12 11 11T 10 12 

12 

Madison Godin6131
O'Learys

8.600 8.000 8.8508.400 33.850
9T 15 13T 9T 13 

13 

Yanna Katz6147
TK Watertown

8.300 8.400 8.4008.400 33.500
14T 10 14T 15 14 

14 

Grace Godin6130
O'Learys

8.200 8.250 8.5008.100 33.050
15 12 15 13 15 

15 
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